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29285 SFR 782 04/01/2011

2013HX Base Yr

361 NW ELLA ALLEN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 02

0800 02 956 68.7650 41.26 39,445 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2013 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 15,250

UOP 128 25 32 528

1,052 956 15,778

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W66 S14 E36 E30 N14 $
UOP=[ORIG=-30,14] S8 E16 N8 W16 $
.

BAS

66

14

36

30

14

UOP8

16

8

16

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,453.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 6,906

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 750

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 24 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 5,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 24 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 200

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,000

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

9 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2024 2023 100 500

24,756

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.88 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 4,462

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 5.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,568

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 21.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 128,880
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2013HX Base Yr

361 NW ELLA ALLEN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,126 118.9608 133.24 283,268 2011 2011 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1709

BAS 1,709 100 1,709 195,828

FGR 528 55 290 33,230

FOP 162 30 49 5,615

FOP 261 30 78 8,938

2,660 2,126 243,610

BAS= W18 FOP= W29 S9 E29 N9$ S9 W29 N5 W13 S35 E14 FOP= S6
E22 N6 W12 N5 W6 S5 W4$ E4 N5 E6 S5 E12 FGR=  S10 E24 N22 W24
S12$ N12 E24 N27$.
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